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Grissinyer - Johnson Sales 

INSIDE AND OUTSIDE SALES AND SUPPORT CONTACTS 

Inside 

Leah S 

Allen Tel 

Littelfuse 

AMP ( South Dakota) 
R. Stahl

Karla 

Kraloy 

Precision Controls 

Erik Black 

leahs@gjsales.com 

Hubbell Wire Devices - Delivery Systems 

Hubbell Gai - Tronics 

Quazite 

701-799-1633 

Chalfant Cable Tray 
ABB Critical Power 
Cembre

612-618-4488 kharrison@gjsales.com 
Philips/ Advance Signify Philips Lighting Signify 
Prime Conduit 

651-420-3385 eblack@gjsales.com 
Allied Moulded Products Industrial Wesanco 
Hammond Power Solutions 

Outside 

Joe Quinn 

Tom Quinn 

Jay Scott 

Joe Ayers 

Tony Schleicher 

(612) 860-0804

(612) 860-0800

(612) 860-0802

(612) 910-5460

(320) 761-0119

jquinn@gjsales.com 

tqu in n@gjsales.com 

jscott@gjsales.com 

jayers@gjsales.com 

TonyS@gjsales.com 

Grissinger-Johnson Sales 

2605 Fernbrook Lane N, Suite B 

Plymouth, MN 55447 

Phone 763-544-5451 Fax 763-544-3273 

www.gjsales.com 


